
Instructions

In order for Network Rail to review your request, please complete sections A, B & C. 

Section A - Your information

Your contact information

Full Name:

Organisation:

Phone:

Email:

Business Address:

Section B - Personal information requested

Information of the data subject

Please confirm 
the purpose of the 
request:

The prevention or detection of crime
The apprehension or prosecution of offenders
Judicial proceedings
Other

Full name of the 
data subject:

Law Enforcement 
Disclosure Request Form



Data subject's 
relationship with 
Network Rail:

Current employee
Ex employee
Member of the public
Property owner
Contractor
Other

Sentinel number 
of data subject

Date and time of 
incident:

Location of 
incident

Please provide 
details of the 
investigation 
which this 
information will be 
used for:



Please provide 
further details of 
the information 
you require:



Section C - Declaration

- To the best of my knowledge the information I have provided is correct and specific. 
- I am aware that Network Rail have 20 days to review and respond to my request.  
- If disclosed, I will ensure that the data is held securely and will only be used for the purposes 
stated above. 

Requestor

Name

Signed

Date

Approval from requestor's supervisor

Name

Signed

Date
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Appendix 1 – Where To Send Your Request 

 

Please use the route map below to assist you in identifying where to send your 
request. Once identified, the completed form, proof of identity and current address 
documents should be emailed or posted (marked ‘Private and Confidential’) to the 
following:  
 

Contact Details 
 

In the first instance, police requests at Network Rail managed stations can 
be directed to:  

 
BTPCCTVRequests@btp.pnn.police.uk 

 
If the station you are looking for is not on this list please refer to: 
https://www.nationalrail.co.uk/stations 
Managed Stations 
 Birmingham New Street Karen.Birtles@networkrail.co.uk 

Adele.Olds@networkrail.co.uk    

Bristol Temple Meads Bernadette.Sachse@networkrail.co.uk 
 

Clapham Junction Clapham&GuildfordTeam@networkrail.co.uk 

Ebbsfleet International NRHSEBBSFLEETCCTVREQUEST@networkrail.co.uk 
Louise.Duncan@networkrail.co.uk 

Edinburgh Waverley SARWaverley@networkrail.co.uk 
Glasgow Central dsmgc@networkrail.co.uk  
Guildford Clapham&GuildfordTeam@networkrail.co.uk 
Leeds Leedsstation@networkrail.co.uk  
Liverpool Lime Street llsdsm@networkrail.co.uk  
London Bridge Ravinder.Shandal@networkrail.co.uk 

London Cannon Street CSRAMS@networkrail.co.uk  
Philip.lasham@networkrail.co.uk  

London Charing Cross abdoulie.jallow@networkrail.co.uk  
London Euston EustonData@networkrail.co.uk  

London King's Cross DL-KX_Management_Team@networkrail.co.uk 
tracey.jones@networkrail.co.uk 

London Liverpool Street 
Maryann.Devally@networkrail.co.uk  
Elizabeth.Kamau@networkrail.co.uk  
Andrew.Breen@networkrail.co.uk   

London Paddington Lorna.Adams@networkrail.co.uk 
keith.mcewen@networkrail.co.uk 

London St Pancras Intl tyrone.chambers@networkrail.co.uk 
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London Victoria Lauren.Rosenfeld@networkrail.co.uk  
London Waterloo Tristan.Appleby@networkrail.co.uk 
Manchester Piccadilly Holly.beer@networkrail.co.uk 
Reading Bernadette.Sachse@networkrail.co.uk 

 Stratford International Louise.Duncan@networkrail.co.uk 
NRHSSTRATFORDCCTVREQUEST@networkrail.co.uk  

Network Rail Tenants 
 Commercial Property 

Network Rail  
Floor 3 Loughton 
The Quadrant:MK 
Eldergate 
Central Milton Keynes  
MK9 1EN 

vince.herrera-leon@networkrail.co.uk   

Level Crossings 
 Eastern  

East Coast Route (1) Darren.Furness2@networkrail.co.uk  

North & East Route (2) andrew.cunningham@networkrail.co.uk 
Darren.Lord@networkrail.co.uk  

East Midlands (3) vincent.briggs@networkrail.co.uk 
Anna.Ebblewhite@networkrail.co.uk  

West Anglia (4) john.prest@networkrail.co.uk 
Michael.Jacques@networkrail.co.uk 

North West & Central 
North West (5) Jonathan.Hume@networkrail.co.uk  
Central (6) Natalie.Stretton@networkrail.co.uk  

anthony.bonell@networkrail.co.uk   
West Coast South (7) Paul.Groucott@networkrail.co.uk  
Scotland (8) linda.bowers@networkrail.co.uk 
Southern 
Kent (9) & (10) gemma.kent@networkrail.co.uk  
Sussex (11) Stuart.Tautz@networkrail.co.uk  
Wessex (12) del.rogers@networkrail.co.uk  
Wales and Western 
North (13) Bethan.Lloyd@networkrail.co.uk 
Mid (13) billychristopher.davies@networkrail.co.uk 
South(14) Robert.Goodall@networkrail.co.uk 

Any Other Request Not Covered Above 
 Data Protection Officer 

The Quadrant:MK 
Eldergate 
Central Milton Keynes 
MK9 1EN 

Data.protection@networkrail.co.uk  

 

Please be advised that you are responsible for the security of the identity documents 
emailed. Do not send original documents. 
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